Electronics G
rade
ETM Cartridge Filters
PTFE Membrane
ETM Filter Cartridges are designed to meet the special
needs of the electronics and high-purity chemical industries.
Polytetrafluoroethylene (PTFE) membrane is resistant to virtually
all chemicals. Because of the hydrophobic nature of PTFE, it can

© 2012-2014 Critical Process Filtration, Inc.  •  All Rights Reserved  •  Data Sheet ETMDS1011 Rev-
Request a QUOTE from your area representative
Ordering Information
Cartridge order numbers have several variables from pore size to end cap type. For example, Electronics Grade PTFE Membrane, 0.10
Micron Rating, No SS Support Ring, 20” Length, FEP Encapsulated Viton (or FKM) O-Rings, 2-222/Flat End Cap Configuration = ETM-
10N00002T5.
ETM 000
Pore Size Code
-05 = 0.05 μm
-10 = 0.10 μm
-20 = 0.22 μm
-40 = 0.45 μm
1-0 = 1.0 μm
End Cap Code
0 = Flat Gasket, DOE
1 = Flat Gasket/Plug
2 = 2-222 O-ring/Plug
3 = 213/119 Internal O-ring DOE
4 = 213/119 Internal O-ring/Plug
5 = 2-222 O-ring/Flat
6 = 2-226 O-ring/Flat
7 = 020 O-ring/Plug
8 = 2-222 O-ring/Spear
9 = 2-226 O-ring/Spear
21 = 2-223 O-ring/Flat
22 = 2-223 O-ring/Spear
23 = 2-222 O-ring 3 Tab/Flat
24 = 2-222 O-ring 3 Tab/Spear
25 = Short 2-222/Plug
Cartridge Length Code
05 = 4.875 in. (12.4 cm)
97 = 9.75 in. (24.8 cm)
01 = 10 in. (25.4 cm)
19 = 19.5 in. (49.5 cm)
02 = 20 in. (50.8 cm)
29 = 29.25 in. (74.3 cm)
03 = 30 in. (76.2 cm)
04 = 40 in. (101.6 cm)
316 SS Ring
S = Ring
N = No Ring
O-ring/Gasket Code
S = Silicone
B = Buna
V = Viton (or FKM)
T = �FEP Encapsulated
Viton (or FKM)
E = EP
R = �FEP Encapsulated
Silicone
Flow Rate
The Typical Flow Rates table represents typical water and air flows at ambient temperature and a 1 psid (69 mbard) pressure differential
across a single 10 in. cartridge element. Extrapolation for housings with multiple elements and higher pressure drops is acceptable, but
as flows increase the pressure drop of the housing becomes more apparent.
Typical Flow Rates
Pore Size Rating 0.05 μm 0.1 μm 0.22 μm 0.45 μm 1.0 μm
Liquid Flow Rates (gpm) 1.0 1.8 2.8 5.7 9.0
Air/Gas Flow Rates (scfm) 21 26 42 68 85
Quality Assurance and Standards
Our goal is to ensure our customers the greatest possible value
for their filtration dollar. Our state of the art manufacturing facility
and quality management system both meet ISO 9001:2008
standards. Each operation from assembly and test to cleaning,
drying, and packaging is done in appropriately rated clean rooms.
A sophisticated MRP system collects and processes real time data
from manufacturing centers and inspection points. This allows
variable and attribute data to be quickly and easily analyzed